Day
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Date
8/1/20
8/2/20
8/3/20

8/4/20
8/5/20
8/6/20
8/7/20
8/8/20
8/9/20
8/10/20

8/11/20

8/12/20
8/13/20
8/14/20
8/15/20
8/15/20
8/15/20

=
o

Time Sport
Boys Golf

Girls Golf
Boys Golf
Boys Golf

6:00 PM Boys Soccer
7:00 PM Football
Girls Golf

Girls Golf
Boys Golf
Girls Golf
Boys Golf

7:00 PM Football

8:00 AM Boys Soccer

5:10 PM Boys Soccer
Boys Golf

Opponent
Pennyrile State Park

Willow Oaks GC
Bowling Green CC
Crosswinds GC

Greenwood
Owensboro
Barren River State Park

Bowling Green CC
KPCC (BG)
KPCC (Allen Co.)
Eklton Golf Course (Todd Co.)

Apollo (Scrimmage)
Barren County
Madisonville North Hopkins
My Old Kentucky Home

Home/Away Ticket Worker

Away (Scrimmage)
Away (Scrimmage)

Away
Home Tournament
Home Boosters will do gate



Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

8/15/20
8/15/20
8/16/20
8/17/20

8/18/20

8/19/20
8/20/20

8/21/20

8/22/20

8/23/20
8/24/20

8/25/20

8/26/20
8/27/20

8/28/20
8/29/20
8/29/20
8/30/20
8/31/20

9/1/20

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM

Girls Golf
Girls Soccer

Boys Soccer
Boys Golf
Girls/Boys Soccer
Volleyball
Girls Golf

Boys Soccer (V Only)
Girls Soccer
Volleyball
FR Football
Volleyball
Football
Volleyball
Boys and Girls Golf

Girls Soccer (JV)
Boys Golf
Girls/Boys Soccer
Volleyball

Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Volleyball
FR Football
Boys Golf
Girls Golf
Football
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer

Girls Soccer (JV)
JV Football
Girls Golf
Boys Golf
Girls/Boys Soccer

Eagles Nest CC
Muhlenberg Co

Christian County
KPCC (Allen Co.)
Logan County
Logan County
KPCC (Logan Co)

Monroe County
South Warren
Warren East
Portland
Apollo Tournament
Greenwood
Apollo Tournament
FSHS Invitational FCC

Russellville
Owensboro CC
Russellville
Russellville

Hart County
Monroe County
Allen County
Greenwood
Allen County CC
Paul Walker (Greenwood)
Meade Co
Glasgow
Ohio County

Todd County
Portland
KPCC (Warren East)
KPCC (Warren East)
Todd County

Home

Home

Home
Home

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home

Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home

Away



Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

9/2/20
9/3/20

9/4/20
9/5/20
9/6/20
9/7/20

9/8/20

9/9/20

9/11/20

9/12/20

9/13/20

9/14/20

9/15/20

9/16/20

9/17/20

9/17/20

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Volleyball

Boys Soccer (V Only)
Girls Soccer
Volleyball
FR Football
Girls Golf
Football

Girls Soccer (JV)
JV Football
Volleyball
Girls/Boys Soccer
Volleyball
Girls Golf

Volleyball
FR Football
Boys Soccer
Football
Boys Soccer
Girls Golf
Boys Golf

Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer (JV)
JV Football
Volleyball
Boys Golf
Girls/Boys Soccer
Volleyball
Girls Golf

Boys Soccer
Volleyball
Girls Soccer

Todd County

Butler County
Barren County
Allen County
Barren County
Allen County CC
South Warren

Logan County
Bowling Green
Warren Central
Logan County
Logan County
KPCC (Bowling Green)

Owensboro
Bowling Green
Larue County
BGA
Ohio County
BGCC
BGCC

Warren East
Russellville

South Warren

Warren Central

FCC (Greenwood/South Warren)
Russellville
Russellville
KPCC (Greenwood)

Monroe County
Monroe County
Owensboro

Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Home

Away

Away
Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

NORWOOD

NORWOOD



Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

9/19/20

9/20/20
9/21/20

9/22/20

9/23/20
9/24/20

9/25/20
9/26/20
9/27/20
9/28/20

9/29/20

9/30/20
10/1/20
10/2/20
10/3/20
10/4/20
10/5/20
10/6/20
10/7/20
10/8/20
10/9/20
10/10/20
10/11/20
10/12/20

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Football
Volleyball
Boys Golf

Girls Soccer (JV)
JV Football
Girls Golf
Girls/Boys Soccer
Volleyball
Girls Golf

Girls Soccer (V)
Volleyball
FR Football
Boys Golf
Football
Volleyball

Boys Soccer
Volleyball
JV Football
Girls Soccer (V)
Volleyball
Girls Golf

FR Football
Football

Boys/Girls Soccer

Volleyball
JV Football

Russellville
FS Tournament
Central City CC

Todd County
Barren Co
Crosswinds (BG)
Todd County
Todd County
FCC (South Warren)

East Robertson
Daviess Co
Warren East
Hopson Grove (Warren East)
Allen Co
Glasgow Tournament

Owensboro Cathloic
Muhlenberg Co
Warren East
Grayson County
Ohio County
Region Tournament FCC

South Warren
Russell Co (Homecoming)

Todd County District Tournament

Monroe Co
Greenwood

Away
Away
Away
NORWOOD
Away
Away
NORWOOD

Away



Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

10/13/20
10/14/20
10/15/20

10/16/20
10/17/20
10/18/20
10/19/20
10/20/20
10/21/20
10/22/20
10/23/20
10/24/20
10/25/20
10/26/20
10/27/20
10/28/20
10/29/20
10/30/20
10/31/20

11/1/20

11/2/20

11/3/20

11/4/20

11/5/20

11/6/20

11/7/20

11/8/20

11/9/20
11/10/20
11/11/20
11/12/20
11/13/20
11/14/20
11/15/20
11/16/20
11/17/20
11/18/20

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Volleyball

Volleyball
FR Football
Football

Volleyball

FR Football
Football

JV Football

Football

Ohio Co Away
Warren East
Logan County

Warren Central Away

District Tournament (Logan County) Away
Allen County

Warren East Away

Logan Co Away



Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

11/19/20
11/20/20
11/21/20
11/22/20
11/23/20
11/24/20
11/25/20
11/26/20
11/27/20
11/28/20
11/29/20



