

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Sport</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Home/Away	<u>Ticket Worker</u>
Saturday	8/1/20		Boys Golf	Pennyrile State Park		
Sunday	8/2/20					
Monday	8/3/20		Girls Golf	Willow Oaks GC		
			Boys Golf	Bowling Green CC		
Tuesday	8/4/20		Boys Golf	Crosswinds GC		
Wednesday	8/5/20					
Thursday	8/6/20	6:00 PM	Boys Soccer	Greenwood	Away (Scrimmage)	
Friday	8/7/20	7:00 PM	Football	Owensboro	Away (Scrimmage)	
Saturday	8/8/20		Girls Golf	Barren River State Park		
Sunday	8/9/20					
Monday	8/10/20		Girls Golf	Bowling Green CC		
			Boys Golf	KPCC (BG)		
Tuesday	8/11/20		Girls Golf	KPCC (Allen Co.)		
			Boys Golf	Eklton Golf Course (Todd Co.)		
Nednesday	8/12/20					
Thursday	8/13/20					
Friday	8/14/20	7:00 PM	Football	Apollo (Scrimmage)	Away	
Saturday	8/15/20	8:00 AM	Boys Soccer	Barren County	Home	Tournament
	8/15/20	5:10 PM	Boys Soccer	Madisonville North Hopkins	Home	Boosters will do gate
	8/15/20		Boys Golf	My Old Kentucky Home		

	8/15/20		Girls Golf	Eagles Nest CC		
	8/15/20	9:00 AM	Girls Soccer	Muhlenberg Co	Home	
Sunday	8/16/20					
Monday	8/17/20	5:30 PM	Boys Soccer	Christian County	Home	
			Boys Golf	KPCC (Allen Co.)		
Tuesday	8/18/20	5:30 PM	Girls/Boys Soccer	Logan County	Home	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Logan County	Home	
			Girls Golf	KPCC (Logan Co)		
Wednesday	8/19/20					
Thursday	8/20/20	6:00 PM	Boys Soccer (V Only)	Monroe County	Home	
		5:30 PM	Girls Soccer	South Warren	Away	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Warren East	Away	
		6:00 PM	FR Football	Portland	Home	
Friday	8/21/20		Volleyball	Apollo Tournament	Away	
		7:00 PM	Football	Greenwood	Away	
Saturday	8/22/20		Volleyball	Apollo Tournament	Away	
			Boys and Girls Golf	FSHS Invitational FCC		
Sunday	8/23/20					
Monday	8/24/20	5:30	Girls Soccer (JV)	Russellville	Home	
			Boys Golf	Owensboro CC		
Tuesday	8/25/20	5:30 PM	Girls/Boys Soccer	Russellville	Home	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Russellville	Home	
Wednesday	8/26/20					
Thursday	8/27/20	7:00 PM	Boys Soccer	Hart County	Away	
		5:30 PM	Girls Soccer	Monroe County	Home	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Allen County	Away	
		6:00 PM	FR Football	Greenwood	Home	
			Boys Golf	Allen County CC		
			Girls Golf	Paul Walker (Greenwood)		
Friday	8/28/20	7:00 PM	Football	Meade Co	Away	
Saturday	8/29/20	11:00 AM	Boys Soccer	Glasgow		
	8/29/20	3:00 PM	Boys Soccer	Ohio County	Away	
Sunday	8/30/20					
Monday	8/31/20	5:30 PM	Girls Soccer (JV)	Todd County	Away	
		6:00 PM	JV Football	Portland	Home	
			Girls Golf	KPCC (Warren East)		
			Boys Golf	KPCC (Warren East)		
Tuesday	9/1/20	5:30 PM	Girls/Boys Soccer	Todd County	Away	

		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Todd County	Away	
Wednesday	9/2/20					
Thursday	9/3/20	6:00 PM	Boys Soccer (V Only)	Butler County	Home	
		5:30 PM	Girls Soccer	Barren County	Away	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Allen County	Home	
		6:00 PM	FR Football	Barren County	Away	
			Girls Golf	Allen County CC		
Friday	9/4/20	7:00 PM	Football	South Warren	Home	NORWOOD
Saturday	9/5/20					
Sunday	9/6/20					
Monday	9/7/20	5:30 PM	Girls Soccer (JV)	Logan County	Away	
-		6:00 PM	JV Football	Bowling Green	Home	
		5:30 AM	Volleyball	Warren Central	Home	
Tuesday	9/8/20	5:30 PM	Girls/Boys Soccer	Logan County	Away	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Logan County	Away	
			Girls Golf	KPCC (Bowling Green)		
Wednesday	9/9/20			-		
Thursday	9/10/20	5:30 PM	Girls Soccer	Warren Central	Away	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Owensboro	Home	
		6:00 PM	FR Football	Bowling Green	Away	
Friday	9/11/20	7:00 PM	Boys Soccer	Larue County	Away	
-		7:00 PM	Football	BGA	Home	NORWOOD
Saturday	9/12/20	1:00 PM	Boys Soccer	Ohio County	Away	
-			Girls Golf	BGCC	-	
			Boys Golf	BGCC		
Sunday	9/13/20					
Monday	9/14/20	5:30 PM	Boys Soccer	Warren East	Home	
		5:30 PM	Girls Soccer (JV)	Russellville	Away	
		6:00 PM	JV Football	South Warren	Home	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Warren Central	Away	
			Boys Golf	FCC (Greenwood/South Warren)		
Tuesday	9/15/20	5:30 PM	Girls/Boys Soccer	Russellville	Away	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Russellville	Away	
			Girls Golf	KPCC (Greenwood)		
Wednesday	9/16/20					
Thursday	9/17/20	6:00 PM	Boys Soccer	Monroe County	Away	
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Monroe County	Home	
Thursday	9/17/20	6:00 PM	Girls Soccer	Owensboro	Home	

		7:00 PM	Football	Russellville	Away		
Saturday	9/19/20		Volleyball	FS Tournament	Home		
			Boys Golf	Central City CC			
Sunday	9/20/20						
Monday	9/21/20	5:30 PM	Girls Soccer (JV)	Todd County	Home		
		6:00 PM	JV Football	Barren Co	Home		
			Girls Golf	Crosswinds (BG)			
Tuesday	9/22/20	5:30 PM	Girls/Boys Soccer	Todd County	Home		
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Todd County	Home		
			Girls Golf	FCC (South Warren)			
Wednesday	9/23/20						
Thursday	9/24/20	6:00 PM	Girls Soccer (V)	East Robertson	Away		
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Daviess Co	Away		
		6:00 PM	FR Football	Warren East	Away		
			Boys Golf	Hopson Grove (Warren East)			
Friday	9/25/20	7:00 PM	Football	Allen Co	Home	NORWOOD	
Saturday	9/26/20		Volleyball	Glasgow Tournament	Away		
Sunday	9/27/20						
Monday	9/28/20	5:30 PM	Boys Soccer	Owensboro Cathloic	Away		
		6:00 PM	Volleyball	Muhlenberg Co	Away		
		6:00 PM	JV Football	Warren East	Home		
Tuesday	9/29/20	5:30 PM	Girls Soccer (V)	Grayson County	Home		
		5:30 PM	Volleyball	Ohio County			
			Girls Golf	Region Tournament FCC			
Wednesday	9/30/20						
Thursday	10/1/20	6:00 PM	FR Football	South Warren	Away		
Friday	10/2/20	7:00 PM	Football	Russell Co (Homecoming)	Home	NORWOOD	
Saturday	10/3/20						
Sunday	10/4/20						
Monday	10/5/20		Boys/Girls Soccer	Todd County District Tournament			
Tuesday	10/6/20						
Wednesday	10/7/20						
Thursday	10/8/20						
Friday	10/9/20						
Saturday	10/10/20						
Sunday	10/11/20						
Monday	10/12/20	5:30 PM	Volleyball	Monroe Co	Away		
		6:00 PM	JV Football	Greenwood	Home		

Tuesday	10/13/20	5:30 PM	Volleyball	Ohio Co	Away		
Wednesday	10/14/20		•		•		
Thursday	10/15/20	5:30 PM	Volleyball	Warren East	Home		
		6:00 PM	FR Football	Logan County	Home		
Friday	10/16/20	7:00 PM	Football	Warren Central	Away		
Saturday	10/17/20						
Sunday	10/18/20						
Monday	10/19/20		Volleyball	District Tournament (Logan County)	Away		
Tuesday	10/20/20						
Wednesday	10/21/20						
Thursday	10/22/20	6:00 PM	FR Football	Allen County			
Friday	10/23/20	7:00 PM	Football	Warren East	Away		
Saturday	10/24/20						
Sunday	10/25/20						
Monday	10/26/20	6:00 PM	JV Football	Logan Co	Away		
Tuesday	10/27/20						
Wednesday	10/28/20						
Thursday	10/29/20						
Friday	10/30/20	7:00 PM	Football	Glasgow	Home	NORWOOD	
Saturday	10/31/20						
Sunday	11/1/20						
Monday	11/2/20						
Tuesday	11/3/20						
Wednesday	11/4/20						
Thursday	11/5/20						
Friday	11/6/20						
Saturday	11/7/20						
Sunday	11/8/20						
Monday	11/9/20						
Tuesday	11/10/20						
Wednesday	11/11/20						
Thursday	11/12/20						
Friday	11/13/20						
Saturday	11/14/20						
Sunday	11/15/20						
Monday	11/16/20						
Tuesday	11/17/20						
Wednesday	11/18/20						

Thursday	11/19/20			
Friday	11/20/20			
Saturday	11/21/20			
Sunday	11/22/20			
Monday	11/23/20			
Tuesday	11/24/20			
Wednesday	11/25/20			
Thursday	11/26/20			
Friday	11/27/20			
Saturday	11/28/20			
Sunday	11/29/20			